Minestrone

MULTI-
PURPOSE

Vodka Penne

FOR
MULTI-
REASONS.

Chicken Parmesan

Adding Redpack® Sauces to your kitchen
pantry opens up a world of menu possibilities.
Whether as an ingredient or topping, our
delicious sauces bring everyone to the table.

For more tasty recipe ideas or to order
FREE samples, visit RedpackSauce.com

For more information, call toll-free 866-729-7187

Redpack and Red Gold are registered trademarks of Red Gold, LLC. Elwood, IN IR
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QUALITY YOU CAN COUNT ON

For more than 75 years, Redpack® has been providing consistently high-quality

tomato products to our valued customers. As part of the largest family-owned

processing company in America, the Redpack name means you can trust that
our products not only taste great but also deliver the best quality.

Case Pack
READY-TO-SERVE
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans

6 /105 0z pouch
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans

RECIPE STARTER
6/ #10 cans

6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans
6/ #10 cans

Product Description

Multi-Purpose Marinara Sauce
Nutritionally Enhanced Marinara Sauce
Multi-Purpose Marinara Sauce NEW
Fully Prepared Pizza Sauce

Nutritionally Enhanced Fully Prepared Pizza Sauce

Sloppy Joe Sauce

Multi-Purpose Spaghetti Sauce
Nutritionally Enhanced Spaghetti Sauce
Sliced Stewed Tomatoes in Juice

Sliced Zucchini & Tomatoes in Juice

Ready-Cut Chopped Tomatoes in Puree

All Purpose Crushed Ground Tomatoes NEW
All Purpose Crushed Tomatoes (Concentrated)
Petite Diced Tomatoes in Extra Heavy Juice
3/4" Diced Tomatoes in Juice

Diced Tomatoes in Puree

Extra Heavy Pizza Sauce with Basil

Fancy Tomato Paste

Fancy Tomato Puree 1.06 Specific Gravity
Fancy Tomato Sauce

Choice Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Juice
Choice Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Puree

GTIN

3-00-72940-82200-5
3-00-72940-82206-7
3-00-72940-99707-9
3-00-72940-81907-4
3-00-72940-81909-8
3-00-72940-74150-4
3-00-72940-82100-8
3-00-72940-82107-7
3-00-72940-81300-3
3-00-72940-82500-6

3-00-72940-81204-4
3-00-72940-81501-4
3-00-72940-81400-0
3-00-72940-81100-9
3-00-72940-81201-3
3-00-72940-81200-6
3-00-72940-81903-6
3-00-72940-82300-2
3-00-72940-81701-8
3-00-72940-81800-8
3-00-72940-81102-3
3-00-72940-81107-8

RG Item #

RPKNA99
RPKNA9E
RPKNC9H
RPKIL99

RPKIL9E

RPK1A99
RPKMA9C
RPKMASE
RPKCA99
RPK4A99

RPKBU99
RPKEH99
RPKDX99
RPKBR99
RPKBQ99
RPKB499
RPKIX99

RPKUA99
RPKH69X
RPKHA99
RPKAA99
RPKAH99

Please visit Redpack.com for nutritional information, product details and recipe ideas.
For local broker contact, please call toll-free 866-729-7187 or visit RedGoldFoods.com
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