

Stuffed Mushrooms



Minestrone

MULTI-PURPOSE



Tomato Polenta



Baked Brie





Vodka Penne



Margherita Pizza



Chicken Parmesan





Olive Tapenade

Adding **Redpack<sup>®</sup> Sauces** to your kitchen pantry opens up a world of menu possibilities. Whether as an ingredient or topping, our delicious sauces bring everyone to the table.

## For more tasty recipe ideas or to order FREE samples, visit RedpackSauce.com

For more information, call toll-free 866-729-7187





## **QUALITY YOU CAN COUNT ON**

For more than 75 years, Redpack<sup>®</sup> has been providing consistently high-quality tomato products to our valued customers. As part of the largest family-owned processing company in America, the Redpack name means you can trust that our products not only taste great but also deliver the best quality.

Case Pack	Product Description	GTIN	RG Item #
READY-TO-SERVE			
6 / #10 cans	Multi-Purpose Marinara Sauce	3-00-72940-82200-5	RPKNA99
6 / #10 cans	Nutritionally Enhanced Marinara Sauce	3-00-72940-82206-7	RPKNA9E
6 / 105 oz pouch	Multi-Purpose Marinara Sauce NEW	3-00-72940-99707-9	RPKNC9H
6 / #10 cans	Fully Prepared Pizza Sauce	3-00-72940-81907-4	RPKIL99
6 / #10 cans	Nutritionally Enhanced Fully Prepared Pizza Sauce	3-00-72940-81909-8	RPKIL9E
6 / #10 cans	Sloppy Joe Sauce	3-00-72940-74150-4	RPK1A99
6 / #10 cans	Multi-Purpose Spaghetti Sauce	3-00-72940-82100-8	RPKMA9C
6 / #10 cans	Nutritionally Enhanced Spaghetti Sauce	3-00-72940-82107-7	RPKMA9E
6 / #10 cans	Sliced Stewed Tomatoes in Juice	3-00-72940-81300-3	RPKCA99
6/#10 cans	Sliced Zucchini & Tomatoes in Juice	3-00-72940-82500-6	RPK4A99
<b>RECIPE STARTER</b>			
6 / #10 cans	Ready-Cut Chopped Tomatoes in Puree	3-00-72940-81204-4	RPKBU99
6 / #10 cans	All Purpose Crushed Ground Tomatoes NEW	3-00-72940-81501-4	RPKEH99
6 / #10 cans	All Purpose Crushed Tomatoes (Concentrated)	3-00-72940-81400-0	RPKDX99
6 / #10 cans	Petite Diced Tomatoes in Extra Heavy Juice	3-00-72940-81100-9	RPKBR99
6 / #10 cans	3/4" Diced Tomatoes in Juice	3-00-72940-81201-3	RPKBQ99
6 / #10 cans	Diced Tomatoes in Puree	3-00-72940-81200-6	RPKB499
6 / #10 cans	Extra Heavy Pizza Sauce with Basil	3-00-72940-81903-6	RPKIX99
6 / #10 cans	Fancy Tomato Paste	3-00-72940-82300-2	RPKUA99
6 / #10 cans	Fancy Tomato Puree 1.06 Specific Gravity	3-00-72940-81701-8	RPKH69X
6 / #10 cans	Fancy Tomato Sauce	3-00-72940-81800-8	RPKHA99
6 / #10 cans	Choice Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Juice	3-00-72940-81102-3	RPKAA99
6/#10 cans	Choice Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Puree	3-00-72940-81107-8	RPKAH99

Please visit Redpack.com for nutritional information, product details and recipe ideas. For local broker contact, please call toll-free 866-729-7187 or visit RedGoldFoods.com

